
Gov. Hogan Cuts Per Pupil Funding for the First Time in a Decade

Year Student Enrollment State Funding Per Pupil Change Over Previous FY Percent Change Over Previous FY

FY16 874,654 $7,015 -$186 -2.58%

FY15 844,742 $7,201 $32 0.45%

FY14 836,976 $7,169 $136 1.93%

FY13 830,521 $7,033 $41 0.59%

FY12 825,841 $6,992 $46 0.66%

FY11 823,102 $6,946 $228 3.39%

FY10 820,075 $6,718 $176 2.69%

FY09 817,758 $6,542 $230 3.64%

FY08 818,816 $6,312 $890 16.41%

FY07 826,168 $5,422 $618 12.86%

FY06 836,214 $4,804

Sources: 90 Day Report, 2015 Legislative Session, page L-2 (Department of Legislative Services); Overview of Maryland Local Governments, 2015-2006 (Department of Legislative Services)


